
8.30 Gwen Catley (soprano),!The Waltz of Delight (O’Connor)
8.33 Billy Mayerl and his Forte
Fingers, "Sweet William"
( Mayerl)
8.36 The Mel-O-Fellows (vocal
quartet), "Ill See You in My
Dreams"
8.40 Alfredo Campoli and his
Salon Orchestra, ‘"‘Daddy Long
Legs" (Wright)
8.43 Uncle Sam Presents: The
Army, Air Force Dance Orch-
estra .

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Edna Phillips (harpist) and
the Philadelphia Orchestra, under
the Direction of Harl McDonald,
Suite "From Childhood" (Mc-
Donald)
10. 0 Close down

AW DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 In ‘Holiday Mood

London

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Jules Bledsoe (bass)
(U.S.A.)
12. 0 Commentary on the Racing
at the Dunedin Jockey Club’s
Meeting at Wingatui (12.15 and
1.15. p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 In Holiday Mood3.0 Light and Bright
3.30 Selected Recordings
4.30 Cafe Music
6B. 0 Children’s session: Nature
Night ;

Dinner Musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "Flashes from a Sheep
Station: Love Isn’t All," by Flor-rie Hogarth
7.30 PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Koa Nees,"Recital of Six Chopin Etudes
7.60 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano),
"Wedding Cantata" (Bach)
8.13. The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players,
Suite No. 2 in-B Minor (Bach)
8.36 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone),
"Sohg of the Flea’? (Moussorg-
sky), "None But the Lonely
Heart" (Tchaikovski), "Ed-ward’ (Loewe)

8.47 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Adagio for String Orchestra, Op.
3 (Lekeu)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary

mae
Alfredo Campoli’s Orches-

ra
"Wild Violets" (Stolz)
9.31 "Children of Night"
pred
Patricia Rossborough (pia-nist),
"Dainty Debutante" (Scott-
Wood)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LgLEWNVO©
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m,

. Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "Forgotten People’
8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Songs from the Shows"
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Memories of Hawaii’
9.46 Variety
10.30 Close down

INVER RGILLke, 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘"‘Use of Le-
gumes and Nuts"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.145 and
1.15 p.m.,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. O Children’s session: Rata
5.45 Variety Calling
. "Dad and Dave’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Talisman Ring"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 From the Studio: Phyllis
Scott (mezzo-soprano), ‘‘\e'dBetter Bide A Wee" (Claribel).
"O Whistle and I’ll Come to
You" (Burns), "O Can Ye Sew
Cushions" (trad.), "There Was
a Lad’ (Burns)
7.46 The Music of the Bagpipes8.0 Accent on Rhythm (BBC
programme)

8.14 Musical Cocktail8.30 ‘Frankenstein’
8.42 Orchestra Mascotte, ‘Walk
Right In"
8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Goldseeker"’

Mee
Station Notices

: Newsreel and Commentary
O28 Supper Dance: Joe Loss
10. 0 Close down

Monday. June 4
ELD wie ots
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: TheHart and the Hunter
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young@ °

5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:
Westinghouse Brake
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. O Fred and Maggie, Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Haif
Way
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9.5 The Forger
10. 0 The District Quiz
11. 0 London News

ZLB unm we
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current nog | Prices10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
Fox and the Lion :

10.15
10.30
10.45
12.30
1.15
2. 0
2.15
3. 0
5. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8.

Morning Melodies
_Ma Perkins
Big Sister
p-m. Talk by Anne Stewart
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young
The Junior Quiz
London News
Sir Adam Disappears
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Short Short Stories: A5

Friend in Need
Susan Lee
Give it a Name Jackpots
Room Thirteen
Adventure
London News

13ZB im ae}
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15
8. 0
9. 0
fo. 0

Victory Loan Reporter
Breakfast Club
Musical programme
To-day with Aesop: TheTortoise and the Birds

10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0
12.30
a 5
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noBaccouc

ogo

Oo

NNNN® 2(
. i
8.20
8.45
9. 0
11. 0

rof. Arnold Wall)

Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Lunchtime Fare
p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever YoungJunior Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Intelligence in Animals
Short Short Stories: White
Susan Lee
Fashion Spotlight
The Green Archer
London News x

T4ZB2,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
715 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk ‘

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 To-day with Aesop: The
Cock and the Pearl
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
Blair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
The Pear! of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: A Man
Had No Eyes
Susan Lee
Poison ivy
The Door with Seven Locks
Music of the British Isles
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Variety
London News
Variety
The Dark Horse
Gardening session
Emma (last broadcast)
Cappy RicksSubmarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
The Hunchback of Ben All
Room 13Taik by Anne Stewart
Close down
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